Te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic

7/
23
Order information
Filter assembly part number
Housing Element Accessories
Type Size Seal By-pass Media Diffusor Magnet
MMFRR  Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6
Example MMFRR        1 B - 05 P10 - D M
Element part number
Element
Type Size Seal Media
MMERR   Table 1 Table 2 Table 4
Example MMERR 1 B P10
Tables
Table 1 Table 4
Size Flow rate (l/min) Media Material Filtration Collapse
MMFRR1 100 P10 Cellulose 10 μm 10 bar
MMFRR2 140 F05 Fibreglass 5 μm 10 bar
MMFRR3 160 F10 Fibreglass 10 μm 10 bar
MMFRR4 210 F20 Fibreglass 20 μm 10 bar
MMFRR5 250 W25 Wire mesh 25 μm 10 bar
MMFRR6 400 W60 Wire mesh 60 μm 10 bar
MMFRR7 450
MMFRR8 500 Table 5
MMFRR9 650 Diffusor Type
MMFRR10 850 D With diffusor
MMFRR11 1000 0 Without diffusor
MMFRR12 1300
Table 6
MMFRR13 1650
Magnet Type
MMFRR14 2250
M With magnet
MMFRR15 2400
0 Without magnet
Table 2
Seal Material
B Buna